2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

School Information - 23/11/21 9:36:52

School Name:
Association:
Address:

Phone:
Fax:
Website:

Team:
Classification:

Primary Uniform Colour:

Alternate Uniform

Colour:

Team Coaches

Full Name

Type

Bear Creek S8.5.
GBSS3A

100 Red Oak Dr.

Barrie Ontario L4N 9MS
Canada

(705) 725-7712

(705) 720-1088

Team Information

2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

AAA
Grey/Red

Head coach

Jackson, Keith
Faris, Josh
Hubbard, Tyler
Loucks, Sam
Maciag, Christian
Roberts, Matt

Sinclair, lan

Van Schubert, Jon

Wilkey, Doug

Team Roster

Staff Member
Community Coach
Staff Member
Staff Member
Community Coach
Community Coach
Community Coach
Community Coach

Staff Member

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

Legend: Pos = Position # = Uniform number Alt# = Alternate uniform number

Name

Barlow, Aidan
Bates, Keenan
Beyore, Hudson
Brabant, Austin
Bricknell, Hunter
Bricknell, Cohen
Butt-Moare, Aidan

Pos

db
rb

Cambridge, Kayden ol

Chalut, Cameron

Cole, Preston

Crowell-Ward, Dacian d

Cuniberti, Anthony

Cunningham, Justin

Devlin, Rafael
Dufour, Luke
Ellen, Jake
Granger, Sam
Heesom, David

Jackson, Parker

qb

ibisb
wr
db/sb
dl

ol

# AlG# Height Grade Elig

24 510 12 Senior
22 6'0 12 Senior
86 58 12 Senior
44 510 11 Senior
96 6'S 11 Senior
54 6'5 12 Senior
50 5'11 12 Senior
58 51 12 Senior
56 6'0 12 Senior
40 510 12 Senior
90 6" 11 Senior
95 5'10 11 Senior
1 6'0 12 Senior
52 6'3 12 Senior
49 6'4 11 Senior
12 6'2 H Senior
10 5'11 H Senior
51 6'0 11 Senior
88 51 11 Senior

Transfer
ali)
NiA
NrA
NiA
N/A
NIA
N/A
NiA
NIA
N/A
N/A
MNIA
NFA
N/A
N/A
NfA
NIA
b{i)
NIA

Notes

High School (2023-09-20 10:37:38)
High School {2023-09-20 10:38:47)}
High School {2023-08-20 10:38:59)
High School (2023-09-20 10:39:07)
High School {2023-09-20 10:39:19)
High School {2023-09-20 10:39:25)
High School (2023-09-20 10:39:35)
High School {2023-09-20 10:39:45})
High School (2023-09-20 10:39:55)
High School (2023-09-20 10:40:14)
High School (2023-08-20 12:22:16)
High School (2023-09-20 11:50:45)
High Schooel (2023-08-20 11:50:59)
High School (2023-09-20 14:51:15)
High School (2023-09-20 11:51:26)
High School (2023-09-20 11:51:36)
High School (2023-09-20 11:52:19)
High Schael {2023-08-25 11:36:24)
High Scheol (2023-09-20 11:54:20)



Name

Jasar, Sear

Kay, Aaron

Kett, Hunter
Kloosterman, Martin
Kwawu, Isaiah
Lapointe, Payton
Long, Kalan
McNabb, Rudy
McPherson, Tyler
Miller, Cooper
Mulhall, Aidan
Newton, Nathan
Parsons, Brennan
Powell, Gavin
Quesnelle, Kaden
Reilly, Daniel
Richardson, Emory
Robinson, Cole
Sandoval, Douglas
Simec, Landon
Slessor, Jack
Soni, Mohak
Stevens, Nate
Stevens, Ryan
Truong, Jimmy
Varcoe, Rytan
Villeneuve, Gage
Weslton, Jake

Coach Signature:

Athletic Director /

Pos # Alt# Height Grade Elig

dl
db
db
dl
db
diidb
b
db
db
b
wr
db
dliwr
b
wr
sb/db
o}
db

ol

dl

wr

ol

ol

dl

db
sb

ol

dl

43
41
27
94
26
98
31
30
29
32
80
21
82
438
87
2

33
28
56
89
83
53
59
99
20
4

91
97

Phys. ED Head Signature:

Principal Signature:

5'9
51
6'0
6'3
60
6'6
510
510
51
51
6'3
6'0
63
6'0
57
6's
510
510
6's
6'2
6"
6'3
510
6'3
60
6'2
64
60

"
12
12
12
12
12
12
"
12
11
12
11
12
12
1
12
12
1"
12
12
1
12
13
12
t2
H
12
H

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senicr
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

37 /A
%),

Transfer
NiA
NIA
NIA
NiA
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
NIA
NIA
bii)
N/A
NfA
N/A
NIA
N/A
NIA
NIA
N/A
N/A
N/A
NA
NIA
N/A
NIA
N/A
N/A

Notes

High School {2023-09-20 11:54.31)
High Scheol (2023-09-20 11:54:56)
High School {2023-09-20 14:55:10)
High School (2023-09-20 11:55:20)
High School {2023-09-20 11:55:32)
High School {2023-02-20 11:55:50)
High School (2023-09-20 11:57:15)
High Scheol {2023-08-20 11:57:28)
High School {2023-09-20 11:57:44)
High School (2023-09-20 11:57:56)
High School {2023-09-20 12:06:40)
High School (2023-09-20 12:18:03)
High School (2023-09-20 12:18:11)
High School (2023-09-20 12:18:25)
High School (2023-09-20 12:18:39)
High School (2023-09-20 12:18:46)
High School (2023-09-20 12:18:11)
High School (2023-09-20 12:19:22)
High School (2023-09-20 12:19:58)
High School {2023-09-20 12:20:21)
High School (2023-09-20 12:20:31)
High School (2023-09-20 12:20:44)
High School (2023-09-20 12:21:00)
High School (2023-09-20 12:21.12)
High School (2023-09-20 12:21:36)
High School (2023-09-20 12:21:48)
High School (2023-09-20 12:21:58)
High School (2023-11-20 12:48:45)




