# 2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

### School Information - 23/11/21 9:36:52

School Name: Bear Creek S.S.

Association: GBSSA

Address: 100 Red Oak Dr.

Barrie Ontario L4N 9M5

Canada

Phone: (705) 725-7712 Fax: (705) 720-1088

Website: Team Information

Team: 2023-24 - Football - Senior / Varsity - Boys

Classification: AAA

Primary Uniform Colour: Grey/Red

Alternate Uniform

Colour:

### **Team Coaches**

Full Name	Туре	Head Coach		
Jackson, Keith	Staff Member			
Faris, Josh	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Hubbard, Tyler	Staff Member	Assistant Coach		
Loucks, Sam	Staff Member	Assistant Coach		
Maciag, Christian	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Roberts, Matt	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Sinclair, lan	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Van Schubert, Jon	Community Coach	Assistant Coach		
Wilkey, Doug	Staff Member	Assistant Coach		

### **Team Roster**

## Legend: Pos = Position # = Uniform number Alt# = Alternate uniform number

Name	Pos	#	Alt#	Height	Grade	Elig	Transfer	Notes
Barlow, Aidan	db	24	Comme	5'10	12	Senior	a(i)	High School (2023-09-20 10:37:38)
Bates, Keenan	rb	22		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:38:47)
Beyore, Hudson	wr	86		5'8	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:38:59)
Brabant, Austin	lb	44		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:39:07)
Bricknell, Hunter	dl	96		6'5	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:39:19)
Bricknell, Cohen	ol	54		6'5	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:39:25)
Butt-Moore, Aidan	ol	50		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:39:35)
Cambridge, Kayden	ol	58		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:39:45)
Chalut, Cameron	ol	55		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:39:55)
Cole, Preston	db	40		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 10:40:14)
Crowell-Ward, Dacian	dl	90		6'1	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:22:16)
Cuniberti, Anthony	dl	95		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:50:45)
Cunningham, Justin	qb	1		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:50:59)
Devlin, Rafael	dl	52		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:51:15)
Dufour, Luke	lb/sb	49		6'4	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:51:26)
Ellen, Jake	wr	12		6'2	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:51:36)
Granger, Sam	db/sb	10		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:52:19)
Heesom, David	dl	51		6'0	<b>1</b> 1	Senior	b(i)	High School (2023-09-25 11:36:24)
Jackson, Parker	ol	88		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:54:20)

Name	Pos	# #	Alt#	Height	Grade	Elig	Transfer	Notes
Jasar, Sear	dl	43		5'9	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:54:31)
Kay, Aaron	db	41		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:54:56)
Kett, Hunter	db	27		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:55:10)
Kloosterman, Martin	dl	94		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:55:20)
Kwawu, Isaiah	db	26		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:55:32)
Lapointe, Payton	dl/db	98		6'6	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:55:50)
Long, Kalan	lb	31		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:57:15)
McNabb, Rudy	db	30		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:57:28)
McPherson, Tyler	db	29		5'11	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:57:44)
Miller, Cooper	rb .	32		5'11	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 11:57:56)
Mulhall, Aidan	wr	80		6'3	12	Senior	b(i)	High School (2023-09-20 12:06:40)
Newton, Nathan	db	21		6'0	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:18:03)
Parsons, Brennan	dl/wr	82		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:18:11)
Powell, Gavin	lb	48		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:18:25)
Quesnelle, Kaden	wr	87		5'7	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:18:39)
Reilly, Daniel	sb/db	2		6'5	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:18:46)
Richardson, Emory	rb	33		5'10	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:19:11)
Robinson, Cole	db	28		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:19:22)
Sandoval, Douglas	ol	56		6'5	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:19:58)
Simec, Landon	dl	89		6'2	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:20:21)
Slessor, Jack	WΓ	83		6'1	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:20:31)
Soni, Mohak	ol	53		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:20:44)
Stevens, Nate	ol	59		5'10	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:21:00)
Stevens, Ryan	dl	99		6'3	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:21:12)
Truong, Jimmy	db	20		6'0	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:21:36)
Varcoe, Rylan	sb	4		6'2	11	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:21:48)
Villeneuve, Gage	ol	91		6'4	12	Senior	N/A	High School (2023-09-20 12:21:58)
Weston, Jake	dI	97		6'0	11	Senjor	N/A	High School (2023-11-20 12:48:45)
						-	1	

Coach Signature:

Athletic Director / Phys. ED Head Signature:

Principal Signature: